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Acts of Parliament, etc.-c<>ntvwueil. 

Married Women's Property Act (Consoli­
dated) 

Married Women's Protection Act (Consoli-
dated) 

Masters and Servants Act 
Medical Practitioners Act 
Metropolitan Milk Act (Consolidated). 
Metropolitan Water Supply, Sewerage, and 

Drainage Act 
1\Iines Regulation Act 
. Mine Workers' Relief Fund Act and Regula-

tions 
Mining Act 
Mining Development Act 
Money Lenders Act (Consolidated) 
Municipal Corporations Act (Consolidated) 
Native Administration Act 
Native Flora Protection Act 
Notaries Act 
Noxious Weeds Act 
Nurses Registration Act 
Partnership Act .. 
Pawnbrokers Act ( Consolidated) 
Pearling Act (Consolidated) 
Petroleum Act 
Pharmacy and Poisons Act (Consolidated) 
Plant Diseases Act 
Police Code Compilation 
Powers of Attorney Act 
Prevention of Orueltv to Animals Act 
Prisons Act (Consolidated) 
Pµblic Service Act (Consolidated) 
Public Works Act and Amendment 
Purchasers' Protection Act 
Road Districts Act (Consolidated) 
Sale of Goods Act 
SeconcU1and Dealers Act 
Stamp Act ( Consolidated) 
State Government Insurance Act 
State Manufacturers Description Act 
State Trading Concerns Act 
State Transport Co-ordination Act 
Statistics Act 
Superannuation and Family Benefits Act 
Supreme Court Act 
Supreme Court Rnlea 
Tenants, Purchasers, and Mortgagors' Relief 

Act 
Timber Industry Regulation Act and Regu-
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lations 0 2 6 
Totalisator Act and Amendment O 2 Ii 
Town Planning and Development Act O 1 6 
Trades Descriptions Act O 1 0 
Trade Unions Act 0 1 6 
Traflic Act (Consolidated) and Regulations O 6 n 
Tramways Act, Government O O 6 
Trespass, l!'endng and Imponnding Act and 

Amendment 0 1 6 
Truck Act and Amendment O 1 6 
Trustees Act 0 1 6 
Unclaimed Monevs Act . . O 1 O 
Vermin Act (Coiisolidated) O 2 O 
Veterinai·v Act 0 l 6 
Water Boards Ac.t 0 2 6 
Weights and Measures Act and Regulations O 2 6 
Whent Pool Act O 1 O 
Whent Products (Pri<•es Fixntion) Act O 1 n 
Workers' Compensation Act O 2 0 
Workers' Homes Act (Consolidated) O 1 6 
'Vorkmen'sWagesAct .. 0 1 6 
Year Book, Pocket O O 6 

Postage Extra. 

THE W.A. INDUSTRIAL GAZETTE. 

(Published Quarterly.) 

THE A nnnnl Subscription to the above is Seven 
~hilHnils and sixpence and the ~harge for a sing-le 
copv Two sl1illings and sixpence. 

The snbscription may he sent to the Govern111ent 
Printer, Perth. 

The publication contains reports of all proceedings 
of the Court of Arbitration and Industrial Bonrrls. 
all Inr1ustrial Agreements, and matter of a similar 
industrial nature. 

NOTICE. 

THE G0VEENMEN1' GAZETTE. 

The Government Gazette is published on Friday rn 
each week, unless interfered with by Public Holidays 
or other unforseen circumstances. 

SUBSCRIPTIONS.-The Subscription to the Govern­
ment Gazette is as follows :-30s. per annum, 17s. 6d. 
per half year, and 10s. per quarter, including postage . 
.::;ingle copies 9d.; previous years, up to ten years 
1 s. 6d., oYer ten years 2s. 6d.; postage ld. extri.. 

Subscriptions are required to commence and ter­
minate with a month. 

SPECIAL NOTICE. 

ADVERTISEMENTS.-Notices for insertion must 
be received by the Government Printer BEFORE 
TEN O'CLOCK a.m. on THURSDAY, tlle day pre­
ceding the day of publication, and are charged at the 
follow-ing rates:-

For the first eight lines, 5s.; 
For every additional line, 6d. 

anr! half-price for each subsequent insertion. 

To estimate the ccat of an advertisement, count nine 
words to a line; heading, signature, and date being 
re,,l,onecl as separate lines. 

All fees are payable in advance. Remittances should 
be made by money order, postal note, or cheque. Ex­
,,hange mnst be added to cheques. 

A 11 communications should be addressed to "The 
Government Printer, Perth." 

CON'l'EN'rS. 

Administration Act 
Appointments 
.Associations Incorporation 
Audit Act 
Cash Order Lost 
Chief Secretary's Department 
Commissioners for Declarations 
Companies .. 
Crown Law Department 
Dog Act 
Deceased Persons' Estates 
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Fnrmers' Debts Adjustment Act-Stay Orders, 

etc. 
Fremantle Harbour Tmst 
Health Department 
Hospitals-Boards of Management 
.Tustices of the Peace 
Land Drainage 
Lands Department 
Local Authorities (Reserves Funds) Act 
:Marketing of Onions Act 
Mines Department 
Municipalities 
Native Administration Act 
Nurses Registration Act 
Optomctrists Act .. 
Order in Council 
Police Department 
Premier's Office 
Public Authorities (Postponement of Elections) 

Act 
Public Service Commissioner 
Public Trustee 
Pnhlic vV.orks Department 
H'egistrar General 
Registration of Bii-ths, etc. 
Road Boards 
Royal Commission 
Supreme Court Act 
Tender Board 
Tenders accepted .. 
Tenders invited 
Town Planning Act 
Treasury .. 

414 
415 

415-26 
415 
414 
428 

426-7 
413 
428 

430-1 
428 
426 

418-24 
424-6 

413 
426 

413-4 

429 
414 

432-3 
413,428 

430 
430 

427-8 
413 
415 
429 
429 

427-9 
427 
414 

L 9BG8/ 4:i Rv A nthorit v · ROJ-H?~T H Mn,1 r:R, Oovi?,rnmf'nt l"'rinter. PPrth 




